

Special Case No-01/13

Present:- Sri Nirvan khesong D.J Cooch Behar ,in charge of ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar,
Coochbehar.

Order No.46 dated **16.03.2026**

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd. and report.

All the 5 accd. on court bail are absent by filing petition.

No report is received.

To 11.06.2026 for appearance of the accd. and report.

Accd. as before.

Dictated & corrected

Judge Special Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar,Coochbehar

Judge Special Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00662